
Last Name First Name Email Address District/Charter Registration Type Attendance Event Check-In Time School
Becker Pat pat.becker@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:05AM Bossier High School
Brant Courtney courtney.brant@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:28AM Bossier Parish Schools
Canal Kay kay.canal@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:42AM Bossier Parish School System
Davis Kyle kyle.davis@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:43AM Bossier Parish School Board
Devillier Rheannon rheannon.devillier@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:26AM Bossier Parish
Eubanks Terry terry.eubanks@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:19AM Bossier Parish School Board
Jacob Lynn lynn.jacob@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:35AM Kerr Elementary

Jorgensen Laura laura.jorgensen@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:29AM Haughton High School / Bossier 
Parish School Board

Lefebvre Susan susan.lefebvre@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:05AM Bossier Parish Schools
Madden Arden arden.madden@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:51AM Benton Middle School
McCartney Mindy mindy.mccartney@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:19AM Curtis Elementary
McDonald Carrie carrie.mcdonald@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 7:58AM Bossier Elementary School
McHan Holli holli.mchan@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:51AM Meadowview Elementary
Shaw Catherine catherine.shaw@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:38AM Bossier Schools
Simpson Carla carla.simpson@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 7:57AM Greenacres Middle School
Smith Lauren lauren.smith@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:23AM Platt Elementary
Sojourner Lee lee.sojourner@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:41AM Elm Grove elementary
Sykes Leah leah.sykes@bossierschools.org Bossier Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:01AM Greenacres Middle School
Alexander Laquoia lalexander@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 10:13AM Caddo Parish School Board
BOGOSIAN JESSICA JBOGOSIAN@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:58AM Caddo Parish School Board
Bonds Hannah HBONDS@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:02AM Donnie Bickham Middle School

BRIAN HEATHER HABRIAN@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:40AM

Summer Grove Elementary- Caddo
BROWN-BLACKSHIRE ALEISHA ARBROWN-BLACKSHIRE@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:16AM Caddo Parish School Board

CROWE-GARNER CYNTHIA CCROWEGARNER@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:30AM Turner Elementary and Middle 
School

DERAMUS GINGER GEDERAMUS@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:37AM Caddo Parish School Board

FRASER ILENE ifraser@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:13AM Caddo Middle Career Technical 
School

Gale Angela AKGALE@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:00AM Caddo Parish
HARRIS KATRINA KJHARRIS@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:53AM caddo parish
KING LOYANDA LKKING-DOTSON@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:12AM Caddo Parish School Board
MANDIGO BRITTANI BFMANDIGO@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:23AM Caddo Parish Schools
Owens Mia mcowens@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:37AM Caddo School Board- ATKINS
PAYTON FLETCHER ERIKA ERPAYTON@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:18AM Caddo Parish School Board
PRIEST-CARTER TINA TPRIESTCARTER@CADDOSCHOOLS.ORG Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:45AM Caddo Parish School Board

RAMBO ELIZABETH egrambo@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:21AM Booker T. Washington New 
Technology High School

ROBINSON YOLANDRA YDROBINSON@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:11AM Creswell Elementary

SHAW ROLICEA RMSHAW@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:21AM

North Caddo Elementary Middle
SMITH DENA DKSMITH@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:06AM South Higlands

SMITH JACKLYN JASMITH@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:00AM Caddo Parish Public Schools: Forest 
Hill Elementary

Tran Jessica JTRAN@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 1:52PM

Keithville Elementary Middle School
WHITAKER AMY awhitaker@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:56AM Caddo Parish School Board

WHITE LAQUESHIA LSWHITE@caddoschools.org Caddo Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:55AM

Caddo Parish Schools -Midway EPDS
Carson Cassie ccarson@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:47AM Caldwell Parish Junior High
Dool Chelsea cdool@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:02AM Grayson Elementary
Fisher Kim kfisher@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:43AM Caldwell Parish
Gillpatrick Melisa mgillpatrick@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:44AM Caldwell Parish Jr High



Gregory Lanna lgregory@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:38AM Caldwell Parish School Board
Lynn Whitney wlynn@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:17AM Caldwell Parish High School

Rushing Brittany brushing@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:38AM

Caldwell Parish School Board- UCES

Benjamin Kay kay.benjamin@mcschools.net
City of Monroe School 
District ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:54AM

Monroe City Schools

Canfield Daisy daisy.banks@mcschools.net
City of Monroe School 
District ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:49AM

Monroe City School District

Harrison Nicholas nicholas.harrison@mcschools.net
City of Monroe School 
District ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:05AM

Monroe City Schools

Long Ashley ashley.long@mcschools.net
City of Monroe School 
District ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 7:54AM

Berg Jones Elementary School

Rogers Karen karen.rogers@mcschools.net
City of Monroe School 
District ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:56AM

Monroe City Schools

South Tamla tamla.south@mcschools.net
City of Monroe School 
District ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:16AM

Barkdull Faulk Elementary

Wilson Rosalyn rosalyn.wilson@mcschools.net
City of Monroe School 
District ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:46AM

Madison James Foster
Feaster Alexandria afeaster@claibornepsb.org Claiborne Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:03AM Homer Elementary School
Thurman Amanda athurman@claibornepsb.org Claiborne Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:02AM Claiborne Parish School Board
Griffin Rachael rachael.griffin@desotopsb.com DeSoto Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:37AM Desoto Parish School Board

George Biaster bgeorge@e-carrollschools.org East Carroll Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:37AM

East Carroll Parish School District
Thompson Joan jthompson@e-carrollschools.org East Carroll Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:36AM East Carroll Parish School Board
Webb Kristel kwebb@e-carrollschools.org East Carroll Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:36AM East Carroll Parish School Board
Evans Jane jevans@fpsb.us Franklin Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:07AM Franklin Parish High School
Nobles Tiffany tnobles@fpsb.us Franklin Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:35AM Franklin Parish School Board
Smith Stephanie ssmith4@fpsb.us Franklin Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:03AM Gilbert Jr. High School
Turner Jacqueline tjacqueline41@yahoo.com Franklin Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:05AM Franklin Parish School Board
Crain Charles charles.crain@gpsb.org Grant Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:48AM Grant Parish
Lindsay Weston jwlindsey92@gmail.com Grant Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 7:57AM Grant High School
Wagley Sharon sharon.wagley@gpsb.org Grant Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:31AM GPSB
Wright Suzanne suzanne.wright@gpsb.org Grant Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:09AM Colfax Elementary School

Johnson Alaina Alaina.Johnson@jppss.k12.la.us Jefferson Parish
ELA Content Leader - South (NOLA + Baton 
Rouge) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:59AM

Jefferson Parish
Brown Danielle dbrown@lasallepsb.com LaSalle Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:46AM LaSalle Parish School Board
Doughty Martha mndoughty@lasallepsb.com LaSalle Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:57AM LaSalle Parish School Board
Jones Chelsi cjones@lasallepsb.com LaSalle Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:57AM LaSalle Parish
Masters Erin emasters@lasallepsb.com LaSalle Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:56AM LaSalle Parish School Board

Poole Khristi kpoole@lasallepsb.com LaSalle Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:58AM LaSalle Parish  School board/ Jena 
Elementary

Skinner Kim kskinner@lasallepsb.com LaSalle Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:41AM LaSalle Parish School Board
Watson Brandie bwatson@lincolnschools.org Lincoln Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:21AM Lincoln Parish

Dupuy Jillian jillian.dupuy@lpsb.org Livingston Parish
ELA Content Leader - South (NOLA + Baton 
Rouge) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:30AM

French Settlement High School
Barlin Evelyn evelyn.lewis@madisonpsb.org Madison Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:33AM Madison Parish School District
Harris Myra myra.harris@madisonpsb.org Madison Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:33AM Madison Parish School District
McWright Katerri katerri.mcwright@madisonpsb.org Madison Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:33AM Madison Parish School Board
Woods Lisa lisa.woods@madisonpsb.org Madison Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:07AM Madison Parish School Board
Boston Sandra sboston@mpsb.us Morehouse Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:41AM Morehouse Parish Schools
Senter LaDonna lsenter@mpsb.us Morehouse Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:42AM Morehouse Parish Schools
Wilmore Jana janawilmore@mpsb.us Morehouse Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:30AM Morehouse Parish Schools
Wilson Taylor taylorwilson@beekmancharter.org Morehouse Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:20AM Beekman Charter School
Wolfe Tina tinawolfe@beekmancharter.org Morehouse Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:29AM Beekman Charter School



Street Sabrina sabrina.street@la.gov N/A ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:05AM Special School District - Pinecrest 
Supports and Services

Askew Jessica jaskew@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:35AM

Natchitoches Parish School Board

Green Latasha larmstrong@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:22AM

Natchitoches Parish School Board
Hillman Barbara bhillman@nat.k12.la.us Natchitoches Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:04AM Weaver elementary

Green Carie greenc@jcdragons.k12.ar.us
Northeast Claiborne 
Charter ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 7:57AM

Junction City High
Babers Petrecia petrecia.babers@la.gov Office of Juvenile ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:21AM Office of Juvenile Justice
Adams Melinda madams@opsb.net Ouachita Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:27AM Ouachita Parish School Board
Cappo Julie juliecappo@opsb.net Ouachita Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:10AM Ouachita Parish School Board
Crockett Toronda torondacrockett@opsb.net Ouachita Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:53AM Swayze Elementary

Davis Jokora jokoramdavis@opsb.net Ouachita Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:13AM Ouachita Parish School Board 
(Richwood Middle)

Hilton Ellie elliehilton@opsb.net Ouachita Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:27AM Ouachita Parish School Board

Brister Savanna savanna.brister@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 9:06AM

RAPIDES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
Butler Sarah sarah.butler@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:34AM Rapides Parish School District
Cox Micheal micheal.cox@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:40AM RPSB
Crager-Thornhill Melissa melissa.crager@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 7:59AM Plainview High School
Eloi Lauren lauren.eloi@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:47AM Rapides Parish School Board
Ford Keandra Keandra.coleman@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:48AM Arthur F. Smith Middle School
Gallineau Wendy wendy.gallineau@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:16AM Rapides Parish School Board
Johnson Renee rene.johnson@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:08AM Rapides Parish School Board
Lewis Katherine katherine.lewis@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:53AM L.S. Rugg Elementary
Mangham Cohen Alana alanarae.cohen@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:33AM Rapides Parish
Scheuermann Kelsie kelsie.scheuermann@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 7:59AM Rapides Parish School Board

Simmons Kelsey kelsey.simmons@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:49AM

Rapides Parish, Tioga Elementary
Stanley Brandi brandi.stanley@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:24AM Tioga Junior High
Stevison Amanda amanda.stevison@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:29AM Rapides Parish School Board

Taffi Malinda malinda.taffi@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:15AM

Julius Patrick 6th Grade Academy

Tyler Jennifer jennifer.tyler@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:05AM

Rapides Parish/Phoenix Magnet
Young Rebekah rebekah.young@rpsb.us Rapides Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:10AM Rapides Parish School Board
Chappell Heather hchappell@richland.k12.la.us Richland Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:42AM Rayville Junior High School
O'Leary Witney witney@sabine.k12.la.us Sabine Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:29AM Sabine Parish School Board

Bundscho Amie atb1518@slp.k12.la.us St. Landry Parish
ELA Content Leader - South (NOLA + Baton 
Rouge) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:25AM

St. Landry Parish School
Diaz Taylor diazt@unionpsd.org Union Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:52AM Union Parish High School
Fitzwater Adrianna fitzwatera@unionpsd.org Union Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:07AM Union Parish Elementary School
Harvill Brooke kymber.harvill@websterpsb.org Webster Parish ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:07AM Webster Parish School Board
Cain Tonya tcain@fpsb.us ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:55AM Baskin School
Johnson Claire clmorris@caddoschools.org Observer Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:24AM

Joseph Sharonda sharondajosephwilliby@ipsb.education
ELA Content Leader - South (NOLA + Baton 
Rouge) Yes

17-Jun-2019 8:52AM

Iberville Parish School District
Kester Stormee stormeekester@beekmancharter.org ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:20AM Beekman Charter School
Randolph Taurean tyrandolph@caddoschools.org Observer Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:28AM

Remillard Michael michael.remillard@la.gov Observer Yes 17-Jun-2019 11:20AM LDOE
Stechmann Jessica JessicaStechmann@gmail.com Facilitator Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:01AM School Kit
Teekell Anna anna.teekell@la.gov Observer Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:03AM LDOE
Wallace Logan lwallace@caldwelledu.org ELA Content Leader - North (Shreveport) Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:47AM Caldwell parish junior high
Washington Crystal crystal.washington@la.gov Observer Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:01AM LDOE



Wiles Allana allana.wiles@rpsb.is Staff Yes 17-Jun-2019 8:10AM Glenmora High School
Wolfe Ariella ariellarwolfe@gmail.com Observer Yes 17-Jun-2019 9:24AM


